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Anlage
Schonbornallee 3, 76669 Bad Schonborn
vorstand@tc-badschoenborn.de

Hallenadresse
Schoénbornallee 3, 76669 Bad Schonborn
kasse@tc-badschoenborn.de

Sportwart/in
Appel, Sven
T 01520 8923825 webmaster@tc-badschoenborn.de

Jugendwart/in

Faulhaber, Gerd
Gerd.Faulhaber@t-online.de
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MF: Andre Appel; T 015158073617

appel_andre@web.de
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Lampert, Kevin
Appel, Sven

Rother, Alexander
Prof. Dr. Woll, Alexander
Musial, Andreas
Woll, Guido
Springer, Michael
Coenen, Thomas
Ziegelhofer, Andreas
Muiller, Rouven
Rohrpasser, Simon
Muiller, Richard
Rothermel, Florian
Dorsch, Nicklas
Appel, Andre
Coenen, Christoph
Biegel, Fabian
Hielscher, Jendrik
Gander, Felix

Frank, Sascha
Geiselhardt, Sebastian
Riffel, Christian
Werner, Bodo
Pukallus, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18701003
19404294
18703505
16302160
19051284
16501348
16400014
19006367
18750204
17655552
18703137
16402052
18703506
18950980
19254249
18450128
18255721
19157326
18302071
18754355
18402337
19106295
18502473
17163418

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,1
LK8,2
LK10,0
LK10,9
LK11,8
LK12,6
LK13,7
LK14,5
LK15,3
LK15,7
LK15,7
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,1
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK23,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
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